T
T1
HiRel
 Silicon Schottky Diode  BAT 14
Semiconductor Group 1 Draft A03 1998-04-01
Features
¥
HiRel

(see
Chapter Order Instructions
 for ordering example)
Type Marking Ordering Code Pin Configuration Package
BAT 14-013 (ql)
-
see below T
BAT 14-014 (ql)
-
see below see BAT14-013 T1
BAT 14-033 (ql)
BAT 14-034 (ql)
-
see below
see below
see BAT14-013
see BAT14-013
T
T1
BAT 14-043 (ql)
BAT 14-044 (ql)
-
-
see below
see below
see BAT14-013
see BAT14-013
T
T1
BAT 14-063 (ql)
BAT 14-064 (ql)
-
-
see below
see below
see BAT14-013
see BAT14-013
T
T1
BAT 14-073 (ql)
BAT 14-074 (ql)
-
-
see below
see below
see BAT14-013
see BAT14-013
T
T1
BAT 14-093 (ql)
BAT 14-094 (ql)
-
-
see below
see below
see BAT14-013
see BAT14-013
T
T1
BAT 14-103 (ql)
BAT 14-104 (ql)
-
-
see below
see below
see BAT14-013
see BAT14-013
T
T1
BAT 14-113 (ql)
BAT 14-114 (ql)
-
-

(x): Type Variant
(ql): Quality Level
Ordering Example:
Ordering Code: Q62702D1345
BAT14-014 ES
For BAT14-014 in T1 Package; ESA Space Quality Level
Further Information
See our WWW-Pages:
Ð Discrete and RF-Semiconductors (Small Signal Semiconductors)
Ð
HiRel Discrete and Microwave Semiconductors
Please contact also our marketing division:
Tel.: ++89 6362 4480
Fax.: ++89 6362 5568
e-mail: martin.wimmers@hl.siemens.de
BAT 14
Semiconductor Group 6 Draft A03 1998-04-01
Figure 1 T Package
Symbol Millimetre
min. max.
A 1.30 1.45
B 1.15 1.35
C - 0.4
BAT 14
Semiconductor Group 7 Draft A03 1998-04-01
Figure 2 T1 Package
Symbol Millimetre
min. max.
A 1.30 1.45
B 1.15 1.35
C - 0.40
D 0.10 0.50
E - 0.30
F 0.06 0.10
G 5.50 -
H 0.40 0.60